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Hi,
 
Please refer to the enclosed request from CrossBorders LLC.
 
Claim no         : 2427977025SG003
Case Owner    : NORSIAH BTE MD NOOR
 
If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.
Kindly assist to assign Marcus as Single Joint Expert as requested.
 
Thank you.
 
Kind regards,
 
Eric Teo Wei Hong
AIG
Claim Adjuster II,  
Singapore– Auto Express & FNOL
Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002213
Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com | www.aig.com
 
 
 

From: Nancy Lam <nancy@crossbordersllc.com>  
Sent: Friday, January 29, 2021 10:12 AM 
To: Teo, Ericweihong <Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com> 
Cc: Corene Chong <corene@crossbordersllc.com>; Celeste Ng <celeste@crossbordersllc.com>; Tang Hui
Ting <hui�ng@crossbordersllc.com>; Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor
Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Subramaniam,
Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE
SMF8938G AND SJG7294S ON 26/01/2021

TE
Teo, Ericweihong <Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>

    

To:  Admin A; assignments
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassi
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